P/10008643

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



400265537314

10/17/14--01001--003 **280.00

14 OCT/7 PM 5: 10

OCT 2 1 2014

8. GILBERT

COVER LETTER

Department of State
New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P. O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: JK	Payroll Holding C	Company, Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLI</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRE		
r Row.		e (Printed or typed)	FIELD LLP	
1301 E. 9th Street, Suite #3500				
CI	eveland, Ohio 4411			
	City	, State & Zip		
(2	16) 928-2902			
	Daytime 1	Celephone number	· •	
kc	hnjacob@gmail.co	m		
		ed for future annual report	notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Princip 768 Bedford Aven Brooklyn, NY 11 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corp corporations may be The number of shares of stock in ARTICLE V INITIAL OF Name and Title: Abr	L OFFICE Dal street address UE 205 Doration is organized is: Formed in the State of	gage in any la	Mailing address, Af-different is:	
RTICLE III PURPOSE the purpose for which the corporations may be corporations may be represented by the purpose for which the corporations may be corporated to the corporation may b	poration is organized is: To engation from the State of	Florida		
RTICLE IV SHARES he number of shares of stock i	s:100 DEFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	Florida	wful act or activity for which	
he number of shares of stock in the number of shares	s:			
RTICLE V INITIAL O	s:			
he number of shares of stock in the number of shares	s:			
	aham Kohn, Director	ORS Name and Title:	Jacob Kohn, Director	
Address /68	Bedford Avenue	Address:	768 Bedford Avenue	
	oklyn, NY 11205	Address.	Brooklyn, NY 11205	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	:	
Address		Address:		
			·	
Address		Address:		

Water and the symmetric contraction of the

Name and	Title:	Name and Title:			
Address		Address:	·		
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT				
The name and Flo	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:			
Name:	Corporation Service Company				
Address:	1201 Hays Street				
	Tallahassee, FL 32301				
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR				
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:				
Name:	Gary A. Zwick, Esq WALTER HAVERFIELD LLP				
Address:	1301 E. 9th Street, Suite #3500	-			
	Cleveland, Ohio 44114				
Having been named as registered agent to accept sorvice of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity					
Corporation S	ervice Countie Signature/Registered Agent		10-15-14 Date -		
I submit this doc	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon				
Cary A. Zwick	Required Signature/Incorporator		10/15/14 Date		